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  2023 MEETING SCHEDULE  
 
 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

 
 

Meetings are held at 2:00 p.m. in the Board Room of the Cliff Morton Development and Business Services Center, 
located at 1901 South Alamo Street in San Antonio, Texas. All times, dates, and/or location of the meeting are 

subject to change. Meetings are held on an as needed basis and may be subject to cancellation if there are no items 
scheduled. 
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